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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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Startnummer
5
141
100
296
41
66
288
117
215
38
255
286
234
292
133
244
282
283
54
79
186
73
11
202
259
220
86
130
243
107
71
83
63
123
70
37
190
182
183
251
218
140
99
224
82
181
217
207

Ergebnisse Gesamt: Langstrecke

Zeit [MM:SS.s]
19:04.7
20:18.4
21:01.3
21:19.1
21:31.8
21:44.7
21:51.7
21:55.5
22:01.9
22:06.6
22:14.3
22:20.1
22:44.9
22:54 1
22:54.9
22:56.3
22:58.6
23:04.1
23:20.5
23:31.2
23:47.5
23:56.0
24:22.4
24:26.6
24:28.5
24:36.1
24:41.8
24:48.6
24:51.8
24:52.2
24:53.9
24:58.6
25:09.7
25:15.1
25:16.0
25:17.4
25:19.5
25:20.5
25:23.0
25:49.3
25:56.2
26:13.7
26:14.7
26:29.8
26:31.8
26:33.3
26:34.4
26:36.0

Name
Haubenwallner Wolfgang
Biedermann René
Hinterhofer Roland
Kail Maximilian
Gruber Maximilian
Donabaum Ferdinand
Aschauer Jurgen
Hausler Karl
Speiser Christoph
Simoner Markus
Plametzberger Bernhard
Kraushofer Gerald
Haidinger Lukas
Stojanovic Sasa
Lind Karl
Temper Simon
Unfried Sebastian
Pfeiffer Christian
Seiberl Andreas
Gstottner Leopold
Zugriegel Michael
Wurzinger Alexander
Marchart Hannes
Wentner Lukas
Kénig Thomas
Leeb Andreas
Beer Markus
Gmeiner-Ghal Alfred
Gruber Daniel
Schagerl Katrin
Peichl Leander
Stockinger Thomas
Schweitzer Lukas
Schuster Franz
Luxbacher Harald
Jahnichen Marie
Schrattenholzer Rainer
Bruckner Florian
Wieser Nico
Lichtenschopf Christian
Stiegler Andreas
Zuser Benedikt
Hollaus Erwin
Tinkhauser Markus
Gruber Anna
Griessler Gerald
Eigenbauer Patrick
Pohl Sebastian

Jahrgang
1986
1986
1991
1994
2010
1983
1975
1967
1986
1975
1972
1976
2004
1972
1977
1993
1996
1972
1966
1982
1982
1982
1996
1981
1992
1974
1980
1967
1993
1988
1974
1973
1995
1975
1979
2009
1972
1992
2011
1978
1986
2006
1980
1971
1989
1994
1993
2011

Geschlecht
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

238
237
265
193
96

206
271
304
188
98

89

197
221
268
214
209
56

241
257
247
198
199
145
108
313
285
216
239
174
246
129
266
267
269
277
219
254
72

68

225
131
80

287
291
233
128
210
308
134
245

26:40.4
26:41.2
26:42.2
26:46.1
26:48.1
26:49.9
27:03.1
27:15.9
27:22.9
27:24.8
27:25.2
27:27.6
27:28.4
27:39.4
27:42.0
27:42.4
27:46.4
27:55.7
27:56.3
28:07.5
28:08.2
28:12.2
28:20.0
28:21.2
28:23.1
28:29.3
28:29.9
28:35.8
28:44.3
28:45.9
28:50.9
29:00.5
290:04.0
29:09.9
29:17.2
29:18.0
29:37.7
29:46.4
29:47.0
29:48.7
29:54.9
30:10.1
30:19.2
30:24.3
30:26.6
30:48.2
31:06.9
31:09.1
31:18.6
31:22.6

Dirlinger Claudia
Dirlinger Christian
Reil} Christoph
Stachelberger Martin
Steinwendtner René
Haydn Adalbert
Geyer Christoph
Schaden Gerda
Schrattenholzer Timon
Zobchling Astrid
Steinwendtner Melanie
Fuchs Michael
Tanzer Stefanie
Weinbauer Ulrich
Kern Tara-Valea
Lechner Lukas

Blaim Josef
Weinauer Manuel
Kern Matthias
Daberger Andreas
Janeczek Thomas
Graf Michael
Ganzberger Elisabeth
Zrinyi Katalin
Kaufmann Helmut
Dvorak Erwin

Berger Matthias
Huber Alexander
Speiser Lukas

Schindlecker "Schindu" Andreas

Lendenfeld Thomas
Stoger Katharina
Zenz Alice

Grahl Uwe

Lindner Manuel
Schinkels Romario
Ertel Herbert
Wurzinger Petra
Donabaum Moritz
Zweigelt Patrick
Hodurek Stefan
Starkl Peter

Strobl Stefanie
Lobinger Erich
Schmidt Julia
Humpelstatter Mario
Straub Robert
Bauer Roman

Lind Laura

Wéhrer Jennifer

1972
1970
2000
1980
1985
1978
1996
1982
2010
1982
1985
1987
1985
1983
2009
1996
1959
1981
1989
1973
1973
1979
2006
1975
1985
1975
1994
1977
2006
1995
1967
2004
1981
1976
1993
1996
1980
1987
2008
1993
1977
1959
1986
1955
1993
1974
1968
1975
2005
1996
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

44
53
58
120
203
309
230
306
297
293
307
17
280
191
177
187
212
180
200
312
227
76
10
298
273
279
232
27
275
276
228
315
314
229
260
258
294
113
114
88
278
326
311
290
289

31:26.5
31:27.0
31:33.2
31:38.0
32:07.8
32:08.4
32:18.1
32:18.8
32:24.8
32:32.3
32:59.9
33:27.2
33:42.8
34:06.3
34:07.5
34:07.9
35:06.2
35:06.5
35:09.8
35:10.3
35:10.9
35:25.7
35:33.0
35:33.7
35:36.4
36:02.9
36:03.5
36:05.3
36:21.1
36:35.4
36:36.5
36:42.4
36:43.0
36:47.4
36:52.9
37:03.4
37:04.9
37:12.7
37:13.7
37:17.2
39:54.8
41:09.9
41:10.3
41:13.4
41:13.7

Schuster Johannes
Schuster Oliver
Brunner Emilie
Zohlhuber Helga
Fraberger Christoph
Zeilinger Gertraud
Hochstdger Michael
Wegscheider Julia
Rohrmuller Marina
Lechner Evelyn
Poiss Ingrid

Waogerbauer Manuela

Boswarth Katharina
Prankl Emilia
Gruber Antonia
Graschop Nils
Kern Sabine

Knoll Elisabeth
Egerer Lukas
Temper Franz
Thirauer Michael
Gastecker Gerhard
Zugriegel Walter
Rohrmiiller Michael
Bina Martina
Spindler Karl
Beranek Lukas
Reitmeier Mario
Hirsch Valentina
Hirsch Stefanie
Hiegesberger Karin
Lavicka Sylvia
Lavicka Christoph
Hohneder Roman
Eibner Gregor
Eibner Birgit

Gul Melisa

Zuser Helga
Haselmann Peter
Haberl Sybille
Spindler Alexander
Marchart Marianne
Fajmann Peter
Bandion Wolverine

Schrattenholzer Deadpool

1984
2012
2000
1974
1977
1972
1990
1987
1980
1975
1967
1992
1996
2006
2006
2001
1971
1979
1989
1991
1987
1983
1950
1978
1974
1957
1990
1983
2013
1983
1975
1977
1976
1978
1978
1982
1994
1978
1980
1984
1991
1958
1954
1986
1997
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37

Startnummer
435
403
425
448
142
402
406
415
424
432
452
465
143
464
154
147
148
149
426
419
440
455
444
446
151
405
450
453
454
436
447
459
439
462
463
434
433

Ergebnisse Gesamt: Kurzstrecke

Zeit [MM:SS.s]
8:25.7
8:54.1
9:05.6
9:20.0
9:32.9
9:41.6
10:13.7
10:14.2
10:56.3
11:05.2
11:34.2
11:59.6
12:14.2
12:14.8
12:16.0
12:24.2
12:28.7
12:32.6
12:35.0
12:37.9
12:39.4
12:55.5
13:46.9
13:47.3
13:51.6
14:10.0
14:33.8
14:34.9
14:35.3
14:35.7
14:45.6
15:37.2
16:26.6
16:58.1
16:58.6
17:15.5
21:27.9

Name
Hofinger Susanna
Jahnichen Lea
Kaiser Verena
Marchart Tobias

Stelzhammer Jonathan

Roither Richard
Gruber Michael
Gruber Martin
Zbchling Gerold
Schuster Felix
Reil3 Ingrid
Seltenheim Albert
Fischhuber Alex
Wegscheider Nino
Keiblinger Paul
Meisinger Elisabeth
Wagner Alexander
Hieger Benjamin
Kreuzer Sandra
Zdchling Liane
Speiser Vincent
Nussbaumer Herbert
Speiser Benedikt
Speiser Stefan
Nussbaumer Petra
Pruschol Josef
Thirauer Laura
Richter Magdalena
Mayer Philip
Grotzl Laura
Speiser Anna
Simhandl Maria
Fischhuber Ina
Hochtl Christina
Grossmann Daniel
Gastecker Emma
Zippenfenig Franz

Jahrgang
2008
2012
2003
2011
2014
1966
2013
1980
1960
2016
1976
1962
2012
2014
2014
1973
2004
2007
2000
1960
2013
1975
2015
1990
1977
1961
1990
2000
2001
2000
1989
1959
2012
2000
1997
2014
1937

Geschlecht
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